DISPLAYPORT 1.4 DISPLAYPORT 1.4
ACTIVE OPTICAL ACTIVE OPTICAL
CABLE, 8KCABLE, 8K
DATA SHEET
SOURCE
2 LEARN MORE BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION
Black Box DisplayPort Active Optical Cables flawlessly

OVERVIEW
3LEARN MORE BLACKBOX.COM
DIAGRAMS, SPECIFICATIONS, AND ORDERING INFORMATION
DISPLAYPORT 1.4 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE, 8K, 32.4 GBPS, LATCHING CONNECTORS
EN_CABL_Datasheet_AOC-HL-DP4-R2_REV2.PDF
© COPYRIGHT 2020, 2025. BLACK BOX CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
DISPLAYPORT 1.4 ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE, 8K,
32.4 GBPS, LATCHING CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR A DisplayPort male
CONNECTOR B DisplayPort male
CONNECTOR PLATING Nickel
CONNECTOR WIDTH 0.84" (21.28 mm)
DISPLAYPORT SPECIFICATION 1.4
MAX. VIDEO RESOLUTION 7680 x 4320 (8K) @ 60 Hz (4:2:0)
MAX. COLOR DEPTH 30/36/48-bit Deep Color: 48-bit
BANDWIDTH 32.4 Gbps
JACKET TYPE LSZH
FIBER TYPE OM3 MMF
OUTER DIAMETER 0.189” (4.8 mm)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE 32 to 158° F (0 to 70 ° C)
STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE 14 to 158° F (-10 to 70° C)
OPERATING HUMIDITY RANGE 10 to 85% RH, condensing
STORAGE HUMIDITY RANGE 5 to 89% RH, noncondensing
POWER CONSUMPTION 250 mW
COMPLIANCE FCC, CE, RoHS
WARRANTY 3-year limited warranty
*NOTE: The longest length stock model is the 100 m AOC-HL-DP4-100M-R2
LENGTH MODEL
10-m AOC-HL-DP4-10M-R2
15-m AOC-HL-DP4-15M-R2
30-m AOC-HL-DP4-30M-R2
40-m AOC-HL-DP4-40M-R2
50-m AOC-HL-DP4-50M-R2
100-m AOC-HL-DP4-100M-R2
DISCLAIMER
Black Box Corporation shall not be liable for damages of any
kind, including, but not limited to, punitive, consequential or